
QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq

23 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1

24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2

7 David Seay Male David/Donna 1

8 Donna Brady Female David/Donna 2

5 Thomas Galvin Male Thomas/Martin 1

6 Martin Ryan Male Thomas/Martin 2

27 Aidan Byrne Male Aidan/Seán 1

28 Seán Dempsey Male Aidan/Seán 2

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq

1 16 Chris Sloan Male Shauna/Chris 2

2 24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2

3 8 Donna Brady Female David/Donna 2

4 5 Thomas Galvin Male Thomas/Martin 1
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QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total

27 Aidan Byrne Male Aidan/Seán 1 0

28 Seán Dempsey Male Aidan/Seán 2 0

Aidan/Seán Total 156 156 156

23 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1 4

24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0

Aimee/Paul Total 204 204 208

Grand Total 360 360 364

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total

23 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1 4

24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0

Aimee/Paul Total 172 172 176

5 Thomas Galvin Male Thomas/Martin 1 0

6 Martin Ryan Male Thomas/Martin 2 0

Thomas/Martin Total 135 135 135

Grand Total 307 307 311

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total

23 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1 4

24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0

Aimee/Paul Total 205 205 209

7 David Seay Male David/Donna 1 0

8 Donna Brady Female David/Donna 2 4

David/Donna Total 186 186 190

Grand Total 391 391 399

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total

4 24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0 191 191 0 191

3 5 Thomas Galvin Male Thomas/Martin 1 0 159 159 0 159

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total

4 24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0 208 208 0 208

2 8 Donna Brady Female David/Donna 2 8 139 139 8 147

QualPos RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Game 1 Rolloff Scr Total Hcp Hcp Total

4 24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0 153 153 0 153

1 16 Chris Sloan Male Shauna/Chris 2 0 243 243 0 243
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RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total

7 David Seay Male David/Donna 1 0 8 193 244 180 147 192 196 1,152 192.00 0 1,152

8 Donna Brady Female David/Donna 2 8 8 161 214 162 157 238 195 1,127 187.83 48 1,175

David/Donna Total 354 458 342 304 430 391 2,279 2,327

5 Thomas Galvin Male Thomas/Martin 1 0 7 189 173 233 167 222 184 1,168 194.67 0 1,168

6 Martin Ryan Male Thomas/Martin 2 0 7 206 229 166 221 172 149 1,143 190.50 0 1,143

Thomas/Martin Total 395 402 399 388 394 333 2,311 2,311

23 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1 8 16 196 155 205 171 156 195 1,078 179.67 48 1,126

24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0 16 176 228 206 207 152 186 1,155 192.50 0 1,155

Aimee/Paul Total 372 383 411 378 308 381 2,233 2,281

27 Aidan Byrne Male Aidan/Seán 1 0 18 225 176 205 161 166 213 1,146 191.00 0 1,146

28 Seán Dempsey Male Aidan/Seán 2 0 18 144 199 196 184 180 182 1,085 180.83 0 1,085

Aidan/Seán Total 369 375 401 345 346 395 2,231 2,231

3 Anthony Byrne Male Anthony/Paul 1 0 6 208 173 204 136 227 157 1,105 184.17 0 1,105

4 Paul Chandler Male Anthony/Paul 2 0 6 195 183 166 186 215 127 1,072 178.67 0 1,072

Anthony/Paul Total 403 356 370 322 442 284 2,177 2,177

15 Shauna Collins Female Shauna/Chris 1 8 12 150 153 173 151 134 179 940 156.67 48 988

16 Chris Sloan Male Shauna/Chris 2 0 12 182 212 173 213 204 195 1,179 196.50 0 1,179

Shauna/Chris Total 332 365 346 364 338 374 2,119 2,167

1 Lauren Dugan Female Lauren/Grant 1 8 5 138 144 164 159 155 182 942 157.00 48 990

2 Grant Dugan Male Lauren/Grant 2 0 5 188 146 219 160 216 191 1,120 186.67 0 1,120

Lauren/Grant Total 326 290 383 319 371 373 2,062 2,110

25 Eoghain Lebioda Male Eoghain/Gavin 1 0 17 169 203 205 149 151 166 1,043 173.83 0 1,043

26 Gavin Fox Male Eoghain/Gavin 2 0 17 159 202 174 198 151 181 1,065 177.50 0 1,065

Eoghain/Gavin Total 328 405 379 347 302 347 2,108 2,108

21 Martina Shortt Female Martina/Taylor 1 8 15 120 155 168 183 146 165 937 156.17 48 985

22 Taylor Williams Male Martina/Taylor 2 0 15 175 151 138 245 197 209 1,115 185.83 0 1,115

Martina/Taylor Total 295 306 306 428 343 374 2,052 2,100

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2023 (Team Handicap)



RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2023 (Team Handicap)

19 Jamie Byrne Male Jamie/Keith 1 0 14 179 159 179 159 165 152 993 165.50 0 993

20 Keith Lambe Male Jamie/Keith 2 0 14 151 151 181 150 196 211 1,040 173.33 0 1,040

Jamie/Keith Total 330 310 360 309 361 363 2,033 2,033

13 Alan Bride Male Alan/Gareth 1 0 11 187 158 207 204 190 158 1,104 184.00 0 1,104

14 Gareth Shannon Male Alan/Gareth 2 0 11 170 171 125 152 150 150 918 153.00 0 918

Alan/Gareth Total 357 329 332 356 340 308 2,022 2,022

9 Barry Gower Male Barry/Adrian 1 0 9 175 153 153 163 144 155 943 157.17 0 943

10 Adrian Rutherford Male Barry/Adrian 2 0 9 237 150 145 161 180 183 1,056 176.00 0 1,056

Barry/Adrian Total 412 303 298 324 324 338 1,999 1,999

17 Faye Colton Female Faye/Chloe 1 8 13 141 161 120 130 98 113 763 127.17 48 811

18 Chloe Colton Female Faye/Chloe 2 8 13 165 179 212 156 171 145 1,028 171.33 48 1,076

Faye/Chloe Total 306 340 332 286 269 258 1,791 1,887

11 Paddy Doyle Male Paddy/Patrick 1 0 10 128 104 125 133 175 155 820 136.67 0 820

12 Patrick Kemmy Male Paddy/Patrick 2 0 10 153 138 140 141 190 176 938 156.33 0 938

Paddy/Patrick Total 281 242 265 274 365 331 1,758 1,758



RefID Name Gender Team Team Seq Handicap Start Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scr Total Scr Average Hcp Hcp Total Scr Pos Hcp Pos Scr Qual Hcp Qual

16 Chris Sloan Male Shauna/Chris 2 0 12 182 212 173 213 204 195 1,179 196.50 0 1,179 1 1 1 1

8 Donna Brady Female David/Donna 2 8 8 161 214 162 157 238 195 1,127 187.83 48 1,175 7 2 2

5 Thomas Galvin Male Thomas/Martin 1 0 7 189 173 233 167 222 184 1,168 194.67 0 1,168 2 3 2 3

24 Paul Greene Male Aimee/Paul 2 0 16 176 228 206 207 152 186 1,155 192.50 0 1,155 3 4 3 4

7 David Seay Male David/Donna 1 0 8 193 244 180 147 192 196 1,152 192.00 0 1,152 4 5 4

27 Aidan Byrne Male Aidan/Seán 1 0 18 225 176 205 161 166 213 1,146 191.00 0 1,146 5 6

6 Martin Ryan Male Thomas/Martin 2 0 7 206 229 166 221 172 149 1,143 190.50 0 1,143 6 7

23 Aimee Kellegher Female Aimee/Paul 1 8 16 196 155 205 171 156 195 1,078 179.67 48 1,126 13 8

2 Grant Dugan Male Lauren/Grant 2 0 5 188 146 219 160 216 191 1,120 186.67 0 1,120 8 9

22 Taylor Williams Male Martina/Taylor 2 0 15 175 151 138 245 197 209 1,115 185.83 0 1,115 9 10

3 Anthony Byrne Male Anthony/Paul 1 0 6 208 173 204 136 227 157 1,105 184.17 0 1,105 10 11

13 Alan Bride Male Alan/Gareth 1 0 11 187 158 207 204 190 158 1,104 184.00 0 1,104 11 12

28 Seán Dempsey Male Aidan/Seán 2 0 18 144 199 196 184 180 182 1,085 180.83 0 1,085 12 13

18 Chloe Colton Female Faye/Chloe 2 8 13 165 179 212 156 171 145 1,028 171.33 48 1,076 19 14

4 Paul Chandler Male Anthony/Paul 2 0 6 195 183 166 186 215 127 1,072 178.67 0 1,072 14 15

26 Gavin Fox Male Eoghain/Gavin 2 0 17 159 202 174 198 151 181 1,065 177.50 0 1,065 15 16

10 Adrian Rutherford Male Barry/Adrian 2 0 9 237 150 145 161 180 183 1,056 176.00 0 1,056 16 17

25 Eoghain Lebioda Male Eoghain/Gavin 1 0 17 169 203 205 149 151 166 1,043 173.83 0 1,043 17 18

20 Keith Lambe Male Jamie/Keith 2 0 14 151 151 181 150 196 211 1,040 173.33 0 1,040 18 19

19 Jamie Byrne Male Jamie/Keith 1 0 14 179 159 179 159 165 152 993 165.50 0 993 20 20

1 Lauren Dugan Female Lauren/Grant 1 8 5 138 144 164 159 155 182 942 157.00 48 990 22 21

15 Shauna Collins Female Shauna/Chris 1 8 12 150 153 173 151 134 179 940 156.67 48 988 23 22

21 Martina Shortt Female Martina/Taylor 1 8 15 120 155 168 183 146 165 937 156.17 48 985 25 23

9 Barry Gower Male Barry/Adrian 1 0 9 175 153 153 163 144 155 943 157.17 0 943 21 24

12 Patrick Kemmy Male Paddy/Patrick 2 0 10 153 138 140 141 190 176 938 156.33 0 938 24 25

14 Gareth Shannon Male Alan/Gareth 2 0 11 170 171 125 152 150 150 918 153.00 0 918 26 26

11 Paddy Doyle Male Paddy/Patrick 1 0 10 128 104 125 133 175 155 820 136.67 0 820 27 27

17 Faye Colton Female Faye/Chloe 1 8 13 141 161 120 130 98 113 763 127.17 48 811 28 28

Team Ireland

2 for 1 2023


